Fecha/lugar

20/12/2513:00
P3

20/12/2513:30
P3

20/12/25 14:00
P3

20/12/2514:30
P3

20/12/2515:00
P3

20/12/2515:30
P3

P xporty

8é Torneig Padelxlamarato

Calendario: 3 Femenina / Grupo 3

Local

lolanda Carmona
Ana Pons

Meri Amela
Eva Fernandez Terrones

Jessica Cuenca Jiménez
Elena Cabeza Hernandez

Karina Batiste Monroy
Mar Cosp Pons

lolanda Carmona
Ana Pons

Jessica Cuenca Jiménez
Elena Cabeza Hernandez

1/1

Resultado

6-5

4-6

7-3

3-12

Visitante

Karina Batiste Monroy
Mar Cosp Pons

Jessica Cuenca Jiménez
Elena Cabeza Herndndez

lolanda Carmona
Ana Pons

Meri Amela
Eva Fernandez Terrones

Meri Amela
Eva Fernandez Terrones

Karina Batiste Monroy
Mar Cosp Pons



	8è Torneig Padelxlamarato
	Calendario: 3ª Femenina / Grupo 3


